225
Type
Flat Cups The flat suction cups provide accurancy in load gripping and speeds up the cycle process.
Flat cups are used for flat and slightly curved surfaces.
1,5 Bellow Cups The 1,5 bellow cups combine the advantages of the flat suction cups (precision and positioning)
with the freedom of belows (angle and flexibility). They provide flexibility, precision and low internal
volume suitable for high-speed applications.

B16S B16HT 16,0 4 19 7 F134 130.003 1,4
B20S B20HT 21,5 24,0 4,8 20 9 F250 2,5
B30S B30HT 33,0 36,0 6 26 9 F250 6,5
B40S B40HT 42,0 46,0 7 28 9 F251 10
B50S B50HT 52,0 58,0 10,5 35 12 F252 22
VACUUM CUPS
B Series, 1.5 Bellow Vacuum Cups
F134 130.003 F250 F251
F252 130.591
Ø5 - Ø16 Ø20 - Ø50
www.mouldpro.com   229
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT ØD d H Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
CM-1.5-10-S CM-1.5-10-HT 10 2 13,5 4 130.301 130.009 0,7
CM-1.5-15-S CM-1.5-15-HT 15 4 16 5 130.301 130.009 0,7
CM-1.5-20-S CM-1.5-20-HT 20 5 20 8 130.030 130.274 2,4
CM-1.5-30-S CM-1.5-30-HT 32 6 30,5 9 130.030 130.274 9
CM-1.5-40-S CM-1.5-40-HT 40 6 30,5 10 130.030 130.274 12
VACUUM CUPS
CM Series, 1.5 Bellow Vacuum Cups
130,301 130,009 130,030 130,274
Ø5 - Ø25 Ø30 - Ø53
CO
NVUM
C
OM P A T I B
L E
230  Moulding Supplies  //  Edition 15
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT ØD d H Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
CL-1.5-06-S CL-1.5-06-HT 6 4 9 5 130.301 130.009 0,2
CL-1.5-11-S CL-1.5-11-HT 11 5 16 4,5 130.013 130.003 1
CL-1.5-14-S CL-1.5-14-HT 14 5 15 4 130.013 130.003 1
CL-1.5-16-S CL-1.5-16-HT 16 5 19 6 130.013 130.003 1,2
CL-1.5-20-S CL-1.5-20-HT 20 4 16 4 130.013 130.003 1,7
CL-1.5-25-S CL-1.5-25-HT 25 4 23 9 130.013 130.003 2,4
CL-1.5-30-S CL-1.5-30-HT 33 8 28 12 130.132 130.190 7
CL-1.5-43-S CL-1.5-43-HT 43 8 28 12 130.132 130.190 10
CL-1.5-53-S CL-1.5-53-HT 53 8 34 11 130.132 130.190 19
CL-1.5-63-S CL-1.5-63-HT 63 8 34 15 130.132 130.190 28
CL-1.5-78-S CL-1.5-78-HT 78 12 47 14 130.622 55
VACUUM CUPS
COVAL
C
OM P A T I B
L E
CL Series, 1.5 Bellow Vacuum Cups
Ø5 - Ø25 Ø30 - Ø53
130.013 130.003 130.132 130.190
130,301 130,009 130.622
www.mouldpro.com   231
Part No.
Silicone
Part No.
TempFlex HT ØD d H Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
CL-2.5-5 CL-2.5-5-HT 5 4 14 3 130.013 130.003 0,3
CL-2.5-7 CL-2.5-7-HT 7 3,8 14 3 130.013 130.003 0,5
CL-2.5-9 CL-2.5-9-HT 9 4 15 2 130.013 130.003 0,6
CL-2.5-12 CL-2.5-12-HT 12 5 21 8,5 130.013 130.003 1,0
CL-2.5-14 CL-2.5-14-HT 14 4 22 11 130.013 130.003 1,3
CL-2.5-20 CL-2.5-20-HT 20 4,5 23 8 130.013 130.003 2,1
CL-2.5-25 CL-2.5-25-HT 25 4 34 19 130.013 130.003 3,5
CL-2.5-32 CL-2.5-32-HT 32 8 37 13 130.132 130.190 8,3
CL-2.5-42 CL-2.5-42-HT 42 8 46 19 130.132 130.190 18,0
CL-2.5-52 CL-2.5-52-HT 52 8 49 27 130.132 130.190 24,2
CL-2.5-62 CL-2.5-62-HT 62 9 53 25 130.093 130.281 45,7
COVAL
C
OM P A T I B
L E

5
11
.8
19
.5
1
4.8
6
G1/8
13mm Hex
2.5mm Hex
140.410 140.414 140.428 140.432
www.mouldpro.com   233
VACUUM CUPS
Part No. ØD d H Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
G25.16F.SF 16 3,5 24 10 140.410 140.414 1,2
G25.22F.SF 22 3,5 24 19 140.410 140.414 2,2
G25.33F.SF 33 8 32,6 16 140.428 140.432 7,2
G25.42F.SF 42 8 43,5 21 140.428 140.432 16
G25.53F.SF 53 8 50,5 26 140.428 140.432 27
Ideal to handle uneven, textured and porous surfaces.
Ring in mark-free silicone foam.
Enable to compensate for differences in heigh.
Transparent Silicne - 50 Shore.

OMPAT IBLE
Part No. d B d1 h1 Hardness Fitting Fitting Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
B15-10MF 10 3,9 9 16,5 40 5,5 F134
B15-16MF 16 3,9 9 19 30/60 5,5 F134
B15-20MF 21 5,2 12 18 30/60 7,6 F250
B15-30MF 31 6,5 16,8 17 30/60 7,5 F251
B15-40MF 41 6,3 22,4 22,4 30/60 9,3 F251
B15-50MF 51 10,5 28 29,2 30/60 14,4 F252
B Series, Multiflex, 1.5 Bellow Vacuum Cups
F134 F250 F251 F252
236  Moulding Supplies  //  Edition 15
VACUUM CUPS
Part No. d d1 d2 h2 Hardness Fitting Fitting Fitting Weight (g)
B25-20MF 20,5 5 12 14,8 30/60 6,5 F250
B25-25MF 26 5 15,4 18,9 30/60 8 F250
B25-30MF 30 5 16,5 21,3 30/60 11 F250
B25-35MF 35 6,5 21 25,63 30/60 11 F251
B25-40MF 40 6,5 22 28,4 30/60 14,7 F251
B25-50MF 50 10,5 27,5 35,5 30/60 20 F252
B Series, Multiflex, 2.5 Bellow Vacuum Cups
F250 F251 F252